©2006 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation
1
FOD815 Series Rev. 1.0.4
F
O
D
8

Related Links
Request samples
How to order products
Product Change Notices
(PCNs)
Support
Sales support
Quality and reliability
Design center
g
back to top
Safety agency certificates
Product Product status Pb-free Status Pricing* Package type Leads Packing method
FOD815 Full Production $0.257 DIP-B 4 BOX
FOD815300 Full Production $0.257 DIP-B 4 BOX
FOD815300W Full Production $0.257 DIP-B 4 BOX
FOD8153S Full Production $0.257 DIP-B 4 BOX
FOD8153SD Full Production $0.257 SMDIP-B 4 TAPE REEL
FOD815S Full Production $0.257 DIP-B 4 BOX
FOD815SD Full Production $0.257 SMDIP-B 4 TAPE REEL
FOD815W Full Production $0.257 DIP-B 4 BOX
* Fairchild 1,000 piece Budgetary Pricing
** A sample button will appear if the part is available through Fairchild's on-line samples program. If there is no sample button, please
contact a Fairchild distributor to obtain samples
 Indicates product with Pb-free second-level interconnect. For more information click here.
g
back to top
Qualification Support
Click on a product for detailed qualification data
back to top
Certificate Agency
512040 (4502 K)  SEMKO SEMKO
P05204910 (406 K)  NEMKO NEMKO
FI 21978 (208 K)  FIMKO FIMKO
313540-02 (199 K)  DEMKO DEMKO Testing & Certification
E90700, Vol. 3 (1632 K)  UL (1577) Underwriters Laboratories Inc.
E90700, Vol. 3 (1632 K)  C-UL Underwriters Laboratories Inc.
40011272 (334 K)  VDE VDE Pruf-und Zertifizierungsinstitut
Product
FOD815